Part Number Designations
LTF
LTF6
LTF8
LTF6
LTF8
Page 848 to
Page 856 to
Page 864 to
Page 872 to
Horizontal
Vertical
6
10
6
10
10
20
10
20
6
10
6
10
10
20
10
20
Without driverNil
A1
A2
B1
B2
Without switch/mounting rail
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
NPN 3pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
PNP 3pcs.
Mounting rail
Nil
1
2
3
4
5
6
A
Lead screw type
Cable entry direction
100LTF
Series
Cable type
Cable length
R
Stroke (mm)
PS2
Photo micro switch
IO connector
Driver type
Lead screw lead
F 2R A1
Motor type
6

LTF
Best Pneumatics 8 Ver.5
How to Order
Standard Motor
Horizontal Mount
Series LTF6
Allowable Moment (N·m)
100 200 300 400 500 600
2.2 2.7 3.2 3.7 4.2 4.7
390500
±0.02
AC servo motor (100 W)
Incremental system/Absolute type
Ground ball screw ø10 mm, 10 mm lead
Frame-type linear guide
With coupling
Photo micro sensor EE-SX674 (Refer to page 883 for details.)
LECS- (Refer to page 885 for details.)
Cable type
300LTF6 RR 2 A1
Motor type
Nil
S
R
Without cable
Standard cable
Robotic cable (flexible cable)
Cable entry direction
Nil
R
L
Without cable
Right
Left
 Photo micro switch
Cable length
Nil
2
5
A
Without cable
2 m
5 m
10 m
Nil
1
2
3
4
5
6
A
Without switch/mounting rail
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
NPN 3pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
PNP 3pcs.
Mounting rail
IO connector
Nil
H

LECS- (Refer to page 885 for details.)
Note) When using this product, the regeneration option may be required.
How to Order
Allowable Moment (N·m)
300LTF6 RR 2 A1K  Photo micro switch
Cable length
Nil
2
5
A
Without cable
2 m
5 m
10 m
Nil
1
2
3
4
5
6
A
Without switch/mounting rail
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
NPN 3pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
PNP 3pcs.
Mounting rail
IO connector
Nil
H
None
With IO connector
Nil
A1
A2
B1
B2
Without driver
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 200 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 200 V
S2
Cable type
Nil
S
R
Cable entry direction
Nil
R
L
Without cable
Right
Left
Motor type Stroke (mm)
Refer to the standard stroke.S2
S6
AC servo motor (Incremental encoder) 100 W
AC servo motor (Absolute encoder) 100 W
PF
Depending on the conditions (speed, addition-subtraction speed, down time,

Ground Ball Screw
ø10 mm/10 mm lead
How to Order
Allowable Moment (N·m)
Specifications
Body weight (kg)
Operating temperature range (°C)
Work load (kg)
Maximum speed (mm/s)
Positioning repeatability (mm)
Motor
Encoder
Lead screw
Guide
Motor/Screw connection
Model
Model
100 200 300 400 500 600
2.4 2.9 3.4 3.9 4.4 4.9
390500
5 to 40 (No condensation)
3
±0.02
AC servo motor (100 W) with lock
Incremental system/Absolute type
Ground ball screw ø10 mm, 10 mm lead
Frame-type linear guide
With coupling
Performance
Main parts
Switch
Driver
Standard stroke (mm)
Photo micro sensor EE-SX883 (Refer to page 883 for details.)
LECS- (Refer to page 885 for details.)
Note) When using this product, the regeneration option may be required.
300LTF6 RR 2 A1K  Photo micro switch
Cable length
Nil
2
5
A
Without cable
2 m
5 m
10 m
Nil
1
2
3
4
5
6
A
Without switch/mounting rail
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
NPN 3pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
PNP 3pcs.
Mounting rail
IO connector
Nil
H